ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES KM
RELAY - NONLATCH
1 PST-DM, 50 AMP
APPLICATION NOTES:
101
102
007

[7] Applies to "N, R & V" coils only.
 8. Relay will not operate, but will not be damaged by application of reverse polarity to coil.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                                    KM -   A   5    A
   Basic series designation__________________________|     |   |    |
   1-Mounting Style (D,J,U)________________________________|   |    |
   2-Terminal Types (5)________________________________________|    |
   3-Coil Voltage see coil characteristics (A,B,C,M,N,R or V)_______|
MOUNTING STYLES
Date of issue:  01/07 - 182 - Page 3 of 4
MAX
1.660
MAX
1.718 MAX
1.025 MAX
1.220
.318
.450
.254
.512
-X2A1
+X1A2
MOUNTING STYLE D
1.396
1.446
.150
3 PLACES
LABEL
.157.040
1.446
1.396
1.025 MAX
1.718 MAX
MOUNTING STYLE J
.150
4 PLACES
1.220
MAX
.040
1.051
MAX
.318
A2
.040
.230 A1
.626
LABEL
MAX
1.660
.937
.450
+X1
-X2
.512 1.025
A2
A1
1.025 MAX
1.718 MAX
MOUNTING STYLE U
1.220
MAX
.040
1.051
MAX
.150
3 PLACES
.318
1.660